Position

General Manager

Finance Officer

Finance Officer

Administrative Assistant

Board Secretary

Other Positions Held

Special District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$168,698

$60,969

$35,043

$31,740

$28,524

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$24,854
$9,804
$15,157

$13,769

$13,622



