Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Salton Community Services District	Administration	\$168,698	\$24,854
Finance Officer		Salton Community Services District	Administration	\$60,969	\$9,804
Finance Officer		Salton Community Services District	Administration	\$35,043	\$15,157
Administrative Assistant		Salton Community Services District	Administration	\$31,740	\$13,769
Board Secretary		Salton Community Services District	Administration	\$28,524	\$13,622